Medicare Business

Mark Farrah
v—=y ONLINE™

ASSOCIATES.

=

Analyze and monitor your
competitive position in the
Medicare Advantage and Stand-

alone Prescription Drug senior
markets.




Medicare Business Mark Farrah
v—=y ONLINE™ ASSOCIATES..

Product Features: V——y

Track month to month enrollment for Medicare Advantage and PDP nationwide.
Medicare eligible data and senior market projections
Membership trends and market share from 2006 through current
County-level, state and parent-level tables
Metropolitan Statistical Area Views
CMS reports, directories and important notices
Updates within 1-day of CMS release

All tables & datasets downloadable to Excel



Medicare Business

v—=w ONLINE™

Mark Farrah
ASSOCIATES..

CMS-reported Managed Medicare Enrollment & Market Share v 9

Filters ER® E MA Enrollment By Contract®

Period ¥
Selected Periods
Most Recent x

Parent %

Selected Parents

State i

Selected States

Additional Filters ¥

Parent View Contract View State View Parent State View

Parent

ABD CHARITABLE FOUMDATION, INC.

ACENSION HEALTH

AGEWELL NEW YORK, LLC

AGING & IN-HOME SERVICES OF MORTHEAST INDIANA, INC

AHF GRP

ALBRIGHT CARE SERVICES

ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS GRP

ALLCARE HLTH GRP

ALOHA CARE

ALTAMED HEALTH SERVICES

ALTERWOOD HEALTH, INC.

AMARILLO MULTISVC CTR FOR THE AGING

AMERICAM HEALTH MAMAGEMENT INC

AMERICAN HEALTH PARTMNERS

AMERICAN HLTH CO INC GRP

APEX HEALTH

<<°2 3 5

Custom View [3)

3/1/2023

154

262

36
1,892
166
109,221
4,736
2,341
2,740

5,635

92
618
5,123

204
101

4/1/2023

157

260

539

41

1,873

173

109,788

4,750

2,333

2,737

5,702

133

107

635

5,163

198

31,862,272 31,984,3

5/1/2023
156
261
538
46
1,857
174
110,526
4,771
2,339
2,757
5,800
131
119
640
5,162

196
148

6/1/2023

157

265

531

48

1,843

174

111,324

4,810

2,331

2,796

5,845

130

7/1/2023

163

275

534

49

1,837

174

112,271

4,835

2,328

2,825

5,863

131

133

699

5,225

194

32,198,135

Copyright £ 2005-2023 Mark Farrah Associates. All rights reserved. | Terms and Conditions of Use

All material on this Web site is protected by copyright law. Unauthornized use is prohibited.

Download i L

1 - 100 of 293 items



Medicare Business Mark Farrah
v—=y ONLINE™ ASSOCIATES..

=

One year from start date * Updated Monthly * 5 User Seats

Mark Farrah Associates (MFA) provides market analysis support for the majority of companies
competing for health insurance business today. Our database products include the Health Coverage

Portal™, Health Plans USA™, Medicare Business Online™, and Medicare Benefits Analyzer™.

©Mark Farrah Associates. All Rights Reserved. All material on this Web site is protected by copyright law. Unauthorized use is prohibited.



