

Analyze and monitor your competitive position in the **Medicare Advantage and Stand**alone Prescription Drug senior markets.

SIMPLIFYING ANALYSIS OF HEALTH INSURANCE BUSINESS





Product Features:

Track month to month enrollment for Medicare Advantage and PDP nationwide.

- Medicare eligible data and senior market projections
- Membership trends and market share from 2006 through current
 - **County-level**, state and parent-level tables
 - **Metropolitan Statistical Area Views**
 - CMS reports, directories and important notices
 - **Updates within 1-day of CMS release**

All tables & datasets downloadable to Excel



Medicare Business

CMS-reported Managed Medicare Enrollment & Market Share

Filters 🗁 🗟 🕲		MA Enrollment By Contract®						
	í	Parent View Contract View State View Parent State View County View Custom View Image:						
Period elected Periods		Parent	3/1/2023	4/1/2023	5/1/2023	6/1/2023	7/1/2023	
Most Recent x		A&D CHARITABLE FOUNDATION, INC.	154	157	156	157	163	
Parent 🔻		ACENSION HEALTH	262	260	261	265	275	
ted Parents		AGEWELL NEW YORK, LLC	538	539	538	531	534	
ted States		AGING & IN-HOME SERVICES OF NORTHEAST INDIANA, INC	36	41	46	48	49	
Additional Filters		AHF GRP	1,892	1,873	1,857	1,843	1,837	
		ALBRIGHT CARE SERVICES	166	173	174	174	174	
		ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS GRP	109,221	109,788	110,526	111,324	112,271	
		ALLCARE HLTH GRP	4,736	4,750	4,771	4,810	4,835	
		ALOHA CARE	2,341	2,333	2,339	2,331	2,328	
		ALTAMED HEALTH SERVICES	2,740	2,737	2,757	2,796	2,825	
		ALTERWOOD HEALTH, INC.	5,635	5,702	5,800	5,845	5,863	
		AMARILLO MULTISVC CTR FOR THE AGING	134	133	131	130	131	
		AMERICAN HEALTH MANAGEMENT INC	92	107	119	128	133	
		AMERICAN HEALTH PARTNERS	618	635	640	664	699	
		AMERICAN HLTH CO INC GRP	5,123	5,163	5,162	5,191	5,225	
		APEX HEALTH	204	198	196	196	194	
		Totals	31,753,301	31,862,272	31,984,348	32,087,939	32,198,135	

Mark Farrah ASSOCIATES



SUBSCRIPTION TERMS:

One year from start date * Updated Monthly * 5 User Seats **CALL FOR PRICING**

Mark Farrah Associates (MFA) provides market analysis support for the majority of companies competing for health insurance business today. Our database products include the Health Coverage PortalTM, Health Plans USATM, Medicare Business OnlineTM, and Medicare Benefits AnalyzerTM. Call 724-338-4100 to Schedule an Online Demo Today

©Mark Farrah Associates. All Rights Reserved. All material on this Web site is protected by copyright law. Unauthorized use is prohibited.

